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529 HSS

ISO 2
6H

STRAIGHT
FLUTE

Short Hand Taps
For general hand tapping.	
Tarauds Courts à Main
Pour le taraudage à main général.
Kurze Handgewindebohrer	
Für allgemeines Handgewindebohren.
Machos de roscar a mano cortos
Para roscado manual general.	
Короткие ручные метчики
Ручные метчики общего назначения.
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I2Pitch I1
Code 

a No. of 
FlutesSize d1

Tap Set Taper Second Bottom

5010101
5010111
5010121
5010141
5010161
5010181
5010201
5010221
5010251
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5010351
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Code

501

pg 147pg 147pgs 9-13


